Best Performance!
Mass Benefit!
We provide the mass-prestige
product for the best dental
clinical performance.
Crafts positive change with SQ.
Don’t hesitate!
Just enjoy your

25˚
Abutment
Diameter Angle G/H Type Code No.
Ø4.5 25˚
3.0mm Hex DSAAZ452537HCTS
4.0mm Hex DSAAZ452547HCTS
※ Set Code(S) : Abutment + Abutment Screw[2DSAS]
※ Set Code(S) : Abutment + Abutment Screw[2DSAS]
※ Set Code(S) : Abutment + Abutment Screw[2DSAS]
DSAA55252HCTS + DSSFR4010 DSAA55252NCTS + DDSSFR4010
7.0mm
Hex
3.0mm
7.0mm
Hex
4.0mm
7.0mm
Hex
3.0mm
7.0mm
Hex
4.0mm
7.0mm
Hex
3.0mm
7.0mm
Hex
4.0mm
Abutment
Diameter Angle G/H Type Code No.
Ø5.5 25˚
3.0mm Hex DSAAZ552537HCTS
4.0mm Hex DSAAZ552547HCTS
Abutment
Diameter Angle G/H Type Code No.
Ø6.5 25˚
3.0mm Hex DSAAZ652537HCTS
4.0mm Hex DSAAZ652547HCTS
P/H
G/H
25˚
Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for SQ Couple System Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for SQ Couple System

Ø4.8 DIOHC
Octa Healing Cap
Abutment Diameter Type Code No.
Ø4.8
Pick-Up DIOIOS
DIOINS
Transfer DIOTIS
Impression Coping
Abutment Diameter Code No.
Ø4.8 DIOLA
Lab Analog
Ø4.8
SQ Ø4.0 ~ 8.0
Dentis SQ System
42 43
Dentis SQ-SL System
Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for
MU Abutment System
Multi-Unit Abutment
Description Flow Tool
Screw
Cylinder
Lab Analog
Impression Coping
&
Scanbody
Mu Healing Cap
Abutment
SQ Fixture
1.25 Hex Driver
1.25 Hex Driver
1.25 Hex Driver
1.25 Hex Driver
1.25 Hex DriverStraight driver
No-Mount
Driver
Ratchet
Driver
Healing AbutmentCover Screw
Composition of Scanbody and Digital Lab Analog
- Digital Work-Flow is available
- Exclusive Library (3shape / Exocad)
17̊ / 30˚
Cylinder Screw
TemporaryCCM
Transfer Pick-up Scanbody
Straight Angled
Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for MU Abutment System Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for MU Abutment System
G/H1
Connection
Regular
G/H2
Wide range of G/H
Stra ight
Angled 17̊
Angled 30̊
1.5 / 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 / 5.5mm
1.5 / 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5mm
1.5 / 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5mm
Angled 17̊
Angled 30̊
3 / 4 / 5 / 6mm
4 / 5 / 6 / 7mm
Scanbody MU Digital Lab Analog
Narrow Type
SQ Ø4.0 ~ 8.0SQ Ø3.0 ~ 3.5
Dentis SQ System
44 45
Dentis SQ-SL System
Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for MU Abutment System Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for MU Abutment System

16
Narrow
Diameter Length Type Code No.
Ø4.0
8mm Narrow Short DSSBNSS
12mm Narrow Long DSSBNLS
16mm Narrow Extra Long DSSBNELS
Screw : DSSBSS
SQ Ø4.0 ~ 8.0SQ Ø3.0 ~ 3.5
Narrow Type
Dentis SQ System
54 55
Dentis SQ-SL System
Pre-Milled Abutment
Submerge M-TYPE(Manix)
Narrow
Srcew
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Hex DSCBA10HS
Non-Hex DSCBA10NS
Ø14
Hex DSCBA14HS
Non-Hex DSCBA14NS
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Hex DSCBM10HS
Non-Hex DSCBM10NS
Ø14
Hex DSCBM14HS
Non-Hex DSCBM14NS
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Double
Hex DSCBMN10HS
Non-Hex DSCBMN10NS
NarrowSubmerge A-TYPE(Arum)
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Double
Hex DSCBAN10HS
Non-Hex DSCBAN10NS
Narrow
Screw Code : DSASS
Screw Code : DSAS
Pre-Milled AbutmentPre-Milled AbutmentDentis SQ System